
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

3

1

4

2

2

3

3

3

5

4

5

6

6

7

7

8

No.

46

81

5

11

43

31

69

92

58

77

73

14

36

67

60

44

65

07

55

59

98

Name

Michael Iamundi

Raymond Carmody

David Taylor

Guy Bellingham

Barrett Kingsborough

Matt Garwood

Dean Curtis

Matthew Clark

Bill Mitchell

Dennis Potocki

Phil Wang

Johan Wasserman

Van Peter Hanson

Stephen Kwasnik

Greg Davis

Desmond Ennis

Garrett Villano

Robert Booth

Ed Sanders

Jack Maloney

Robert Murray

Class

FVS F1200

FVS CC

FVS CC

FVS F1200M

FVS F1200

FVS CC

FVS CC M

FVS CC

FVS F1200M

FVS CC M

FVS F1200

FVS CC M

FVS F1200M

FVS CC

FVS CC M

FVS CC M

FVS CC

FVS CC M

FVS CC M

FVS CC

FVS CC

Best Tm

1:41.911

1:42.676

1:42.709

1:43.326

1:43.699

1:43.778

1:43.971

1:44.055

1:44.129

1:44.889

1:45.014

1:45.234

1:45.331

1:46.237

1:46.472

1:46.936

1:47.839

1:48.425

1:50.129

1:52.379

2:14.642

In Lap

3

9

10

10

7

11

13

6

5

7

2

9

9

8

9

11

2

4

5

7

1

Diff

0.765

0.798

1.415

1.788

1.867

2.060

2.144

2.218

2.978

3.103

3.323

3.420

4.326

4.561

5.025

5.928

6.514

8.218

10.468

32.731

Total Tm

14:42.913

24:45.388

27:03.883

26:47.827

25:27.623

25:27.351

24:45.529

25:33.859

22:55.726

26:51.336

14:27.454

25:11.285

27:20.717

25:35.084

26:52.987

25:09.358

18:37.545

24:43.553

24:54.826

25:32.395

6:21.292

Laps

4

13

14

11

13

13

13

12

9

13

4

12

14

12

12

12

9

9

11

12

2

Hometown

Maple ON

Horseheads NY

Waterdown ON

Brantford ON

Campbellcroft ON

Phelpston ON

East Stroudsburg PA

Montoursville PA

Waterloo ON

Amherst NY

Pickering ON

Waterdown ON

Burlington ON

Syracuse NY

Westline PA

Scarborough ON

Amherst NY

New Hampton NY

Interlaken NY

Potomac MD

Lindsay ON

Make

1991 Mysterian M2

1992 Mysterian M2

1976 Lynx F1200

1997 BRD AFV02

1973 Lynx

1995 Volkswagen BRD

2000 Womer EV3

1992 RTJ -02

1999 BRD

BRD Flamingo

1996 Caracal C

1995 Mysterian M2

1997 BRD F1200

2006 Womer EV-3

1976 Caldwell D13

1999 Adams Aero F 1200

1991 BRD Formula Vee

1995 BRD Formula Vee

2008 Protoform P4

1982 Lynx Bullet

1991 Stiletto

Sponsor

Millers Oil

Vallis Motorsport

Vallis Motor Sport

FEL (Franczak Enterprises Ltd.) Vallis Motor Sport, Driverseat Barrie, ABSC Georgian

Dawes Motorsport Development

Sterling MicroSystems

Vallis Motorsport

Pico

Chittenango Auto

Vintage Sport AutoArt

MM&I  / HITCH GUIDE

Powerlab Racing

Amish Racing Team

Maloney Racing/DMT Motorsports

Winding Road Racing, SLiCK Products, Athlete Engine, LAPS4MD

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Rodger Falconer

Chair of Stewards:  George McCullough
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VARAC Canadian Historic Grand Prix

Group 7 - FV Spectacular

Q6 - Qual 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:12

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km

18/06/2016 09:33

Provisional


